FORMBOHRSYSTEM 117
Kurze Bearbeitungszeiten mit Profilwerkzeugen
FORM BORING SYSTEM 117
Short machining time with profiled tools
NEW
•	Produkterweiterung für das
	 Bohren	ins Volle
	 Product extension for drilling

For torque specification of the screw, please see Technical Instructions.
Ersatzteile
Spare Parts
Bohrerschaft
Boring Shank
Spannschraube
Clamping Screw
TORX PLUS®-Schlüssel
TORX PLUS® Wrench
B117.DD.16.3.A.16 5.12T20P T20PQ
B117.DD... 6.17 T20P T20PQ
Bestellnummer
Part number
d l1 l2 d1 ɑ h1 l3 Schneidplatte
Insert
B117.DD.16.3.A.16 16 80 10 15,8 0° 2,5 48 D117.0016.02.5.00
B117.DD.16.4.A.20 16 87 13 19,8 0° 2,5 47 D117.0020.02.5.00
B117.DD.20.5.A.26 20 95 14 25,8 0° 2,5 49 D117.0026.02.5.00
B117.DD.25.6.A.26 25 100 14 24,8 0° 2,5 56 D117.0026.02.5.00
4
Formbohren
Form Boring
Bohrerschaft

For torque specification of the screw, please see Technical Instructions.
Ersatzteile
Spare Parts
Bohrerschaft
Boring Shank
Spannschraube
Clamping Screw
TORX PLUS®-Schlüssel
TORX PLUS® Wrench
B117.DD.16.3.E.16 5.12T20P T20PQ
B117.DD... 6.17 T20P T20PQ
Bestellnummer
Part number
d l1 l2 d1 ɑ h1 l3 Schneidplatte
Insert
B117.DD.16.3.E.16 16 80 10 15,8 0° 2,5 48 D117.0016.02.5.00
B117.DD.16.4.E.20 16 87 13 19,8 0° 2,5 47 D117.0020.02.5.00
B117.DD.20.5.E.26 20 95 14 25,8 0° 2,5 49 D117.0026.02.5.00
B117.DD.25.6.E.26 25 100 14 24,8 0° 2,5 56 D117.0026.02.5.00
 5
Formbohren
Form Boring
Schneidplatte